
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4125 Terminal Dr Ste 100

McFarland, WI 53558-8700

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

1403 W Broadway Ave # 184

Apache Junction, AZ 85120-5000

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

1265 Hickory St

Pewaukee, WI 53072-3954

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Dillon Kieffer

Jeff Turk

dkieffer@abcmadison.comAdvanced Building Corp. (608) 574-5426

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

Ben Nelson

Naomi Kroth

ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

(917) 993-7467

Contract 9174

Al Schneider aschneider.ksi@gmail.comAxis consulting (414) 248-5750

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Mike Crapp

Blackridge Research & 
consulting

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

james.crichton@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt (414) 577-1177

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Traffic, LLC (262) 691-3236

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jeannie 
Crowley

James Crichton

8/15/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9174

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

5379 Temple Court

Madison, WI 53705

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

N59W28135 Ainsworth Rd.

Sussex, WI 53089

200 Matlin Rd

Carleton, MI 48117-9397

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

PO Box 616

West Bend, WI 53095-0616

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

(608) 295-8612

scott langum

cbrandt@hmbrandt.comHM Brandt LLC (262) 538-1548

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Drax Inc (608) 692-5650

Cheyenne 
Brandt

Homrich (734) 654-9800

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Ruth Geier sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating inc. (715) 359-4042

Scott Homrich pamg@homrich.com

scottlangum@draxco.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Ryan Gensler genslerinc608@gmail.comGensler, Inc. (608) 572-1077

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson

Drew Osmanski drew@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition (262) 343-1541

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

8/15/2024
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Contract 9174

N27W23233 Roundy Dr

Pewaukee, WI 53072-4069

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

John Oppeneer

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

(608) 222-3180

dennisb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Kyle Busler

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625

joppeneer@iuoe139.orgLocal 139 (262) 896-0139

Dennis Brickl

Jason Price

PWXPress (408) 676-8941

Source 
Management (206) 373-9500

Ryan Serwe

Joe Culek

Mike Moll

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

kyleb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

jprice@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9174

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

cknuteson@westphalec.comcameron 
knutesonWestphal & Co. Inc (608) 222-0105

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin Concrete (608) 295-7471

Matt Jensen

204

Samantha 
Walters samantha.walters@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

8/15/2024


